
MATCH 237 —— METRIC 3-POSITION - IRON SIGHTS STANDING MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Meters, Standing, Metallic Sights

Smallbore Coin573Match Winner CLARK, RICHARD B
JACKSON, MI   -  USA  

MA 382  -  14

Smallbore Coin616Match 2nd GRATZ, ELIZABETH  
STAR CITY, WV   -  USA  

MA 379  -  10

Smallbore Coin594Match 3rd HILBISH, MEGAN E
EMPORIA, KS   -  USA  

MA 375  -  8

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 573 -  CLARK, RICHARD B 382  -  14 NRA Check $8MA

2nd 616 -  GRATZ, ELIZABETH  379  -  10 NRA CHeck $7MA

3rd 594 -  HILBISH, MEGAN E 375  -  8 NRA Check $6MA

4th 593 -  MARTZ, DANIEL L 374  -  5 NRA Check $5MA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 604 -  COLLIER, ELISE     -  AUS  366  -  9 NRA Check $8EX

2nd 563 -  O'NEEL, CLAIRE M 356  -  7 NRA CHeck $7EX

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st 584 -  SCHNUPP, PATRICK  364  -  6 NRA Check $8SS

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st 537 -  THOMPSON, JADEN R 364  -  9 NRA Check $8MK

2nd 590 -  SCHNUPP, ERIN  360  -  4 NRA CHeck $7MK

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 542018 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 54 - Total Entries

  MASTER 22 - Entries

573 - CLARK, RICHARD B382  -  141. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  379  -  102. MA

594 - HILBISH, MEGAN E375  -  83. MA

593 - MARTZ, DANIEL L374  -  54. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B369  -  105. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E368  -  36. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE366  -  87. MA

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B360  -  68. MA

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C360  -  49. MA

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  354  -  710. MA

508 - DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY S347  -  711. MA

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L346  -  412. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE346  -  213. MA

609 - BEARD, WILLIAM F343  -  614. MA

550 - OTERO, DOMINGO  335  -  315. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R334  -  316. MA

561 - LENTINE, JOSEPH E334  -  117. MA

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C328  -  318. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  321  -  319. MA

595 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA  318  -  220. MA

578 - PARRELL, WAYNE  316  -  121. MA

560 - FOX, COLLIN S29322. MA

  EXPERT 12 - Entries

604 - COLLIER, ELISE     -  AUS  366  -  91. EX

563 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M356  -  72. EX

596 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA  354  -  53. EX

614 - WARD, AARON  342  -  34. EX

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C341  -  35. EX

540 - SCHER, TY J337  -  16. EX

603 - BOOTS, MATTHEW N   -  AUS  333  -  37. EX

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  333  -  38. EX

605 - STJAMES, GERALD  331  -  39. EX

501 - HAAS, ELEANOR  32010. EX

  EXPERT 12 - Entries

542 - HOLCROFT, DON R319  -  111. EX

577 - PARRELL, DENNIS  287  -  112. EX

  SHARPSHOOTER 9 - Entries

584 - SCHNUPP, PATRICK  364  -  61. SS

591 - PASKO, KAYLEY  360  -  62. SS

535 - DEMERLE, KATRINA  356  -  43. SS

597 - ENGELS, RACHEL K354  -  54. SS

571 - MCILWAIN, DAWN M354  -  45. SS

587 - YEATON, KRISTIN  352  -  46. SS

541 - DENSON, DAVID W336  -  57. SS

602 - HENRIQUES, LUIS C   -  AUS  295  -  28. SS

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A2679. SS

  MARKSMAN 11 - Entries

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R364  -  91. MK

590 - SCHNUPP, ERIN  360  -  42. MK

580 - SCHNUPP, SARAH  321  -  13. MK

586 - BEALE, JULIAN  311  -  24. MK

588 - YOUNG, AARON  307  -  35. MK

581 - BEALE, AIDAN  300  -  46. MK

585 - DUBOIS, CHLOE  291  -  17. MK

690 - NECHKASH, SHELBY2858. MK

583 - WALLACE, BRADLEY  281  -  19. MK

589 - DOUCETTE, LOGAN  237  -  410. MK

582 - MOODY, GEROLD  17211. MK

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 237 —— METRIC 3-POSITION - IRON SIGHTS STANDING MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Meters, Standing, Metallic Sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking 54 - Total Entries

573 - CLARK, RICHARD B382 - 141. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  379 - 102. MA

594 - HILBISH, MEGAN E375 - 83. MA

593 - MARTZ, DANIEL L374 - 54. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B369 - 105. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E368 - 36. MA

604 - COLLIER, ELISE     -  AUS  366 - 97. EX

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE366 - 88. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R364 - 99. MK

584 - SCHNUPP, PATRICK  364 - 610. SS

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B360 - 611. MA

591 - PASKO, KAYLEY  360 - 612. SS

590 - SCHNUPP, ERIN  360 - 413. MK

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C360 - 414. MA

563 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M356 - 715. EX

535 - DEMERLE, KATRINA  356 - 416. SS

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  354 - 717. MA

596 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA  354 - 518. EX

597 - ENGELS, RACHEL K354 - 519. SS

571 - MCILWAIN, DAWN M354 - 420. SS

587 - YEATON, KRISTIN  352 - 421. SS

508 - DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY S347 - 722. MA

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L346 - 423. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE346 - 224. MA

609 - BEARD, WILLIAM F343 - 625. MA

614 - WARD, AARON  342 - 326. EX

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C341 - 327. EX

540 - SCHER, TY J337 - 128. EX

541 - DENSON, DAVID W336 - 529. SS

550 - OTERO, DOMINGO  335 - 330. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R334 - 331. MA

561 - LENTINE, JOSEPH E334 - 132. MA

603 - BOOTS, MATTHEW N   -  AUS  333 - 333. EX

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  333 - 334. EX

605 - STJAMES, GERALD  331 - 335. EX

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C328 - 336. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  321 - 337. MA

580 - SCHNUPP, SARAH  321 - 138. MK

501 - HAAS, ELEANOR  32039. EX

542 - HOLCROFT, DON R319 - 140. EX

595 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA  318 - 241. MA

578 - PARRELL, WAYNE  316 - 142. MA

586 - BEALE, JULIAN  311 - 243. MK

588 - YOUNG, AARON  307 - 344. MK

581 - BEALE, AIDAN  300 - 445. MK

602 - HENRIQUES, LUIS C   -  AUS  295 - 246. SS

560 - FOX, COLLIN S29347. MA

585 - DUBOIS, CHLOE  291 - 148. MK

577 - PARRELL, DENNIS  287 - 149. EX

690 - NECHKASH, SHELBY28550. MK

583 - WALLACE, BRADLEY  281 - 151. MK

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A26752. SS

589 - DOUCETTE, LOGAN  237 - 453. MK

582 - MOODY, GEROLD  17254. MK
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